T Series
Print 15

Version 1.1

Assembly Guide

¢> sprocket.




PA PB PC PD
T T | H | ©
M3x8 M4x6 M5x8 M5 Nylon
Washer
x4 x4 x2 X2
o 0 O
— ‘//\\\
__ \7///3
o " «a —
A B c D E F G
T 7T/ = - I
M5x10 M4x10 M6x16 M4x6 M3x8 10Gx25
X6 x9 x4 x4 x4 x1 x4




STEP 1,10

¢ sprocket.



STEP 2,10

I g

¢ sprocket.



STEP 3,0

¢ sprocket.



STEP 4 /10

¢ sprocket.



/ MUY adé/v
_onDNnn %25/

- .\ D fj— ' -D

(1]
X . 4
— \ = 5
A\
W\
\
A RUMRW MUY
492/999 92/&9/

STEP 5/

¢ sprocket.




STEP 6/10

¢ sprocket.



STEP 7 /0

¢ sprocket.




STEP 810

¢ sprocket.



STEP 9/

Portability option

Bolt-down option

*screws not provided |

¢ sprocket.



STEP 10,0

Care & Maintenance

¢ sprocket.



